
 

 

Kearnan College 2020 Annual Fee Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note that these fees are for the eldest child in the family, sibling discounts apply for second and subsequent children.  

Family Levies are only applied once per family. 

Discounts are provided for families holding approved Health Care Cards and Pension Concession Cards, please enquire at the office for details.  

Summary of School Fees & Charges  Kindergarten Pre-Primary  Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Tuition Fees  (a) $644 $1140 $1140 $1140 $1140 $1140 $1140 $1140 

Total Amenities and Levies  (b) $40 $56 $138 $138 $138 $163 $263 $588 

Total School Fees per student (a) + (b) $684 $1196 $1278 $1278 $1278 $1303 $1403 $1728 

Total Family Levies   $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 

Summary of School Fees & Charges Year 7  Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12  

Tuition Fees  (a) $2128 $2128 $2128 $2128 $2128 $2128 

Total Amenities and Levies  (b) $799 $574 $574 $639 $579 $725 

Total School Fees per student (a) + (b) $2927 $2702 $2702 $2767 $2702 $2853 

Total Family Levies   $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 


